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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS 2011 R F 3.23 14829 yes

ZHANG Yueke L.O.VARIS 2010 R F 4.9999 14998 Non

  2 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE AKRITIDOU Pavlina XIFOMACHOS 2012 F 3.30 13683 yes

ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris
Dimitra

L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 3.36 15290 yes

APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2012 R F 3.43 15734 yes

ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli L.O.VARIS 2013 R F 4.9999 14640 yes

AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 2010 F 4.9999 13760 yes

CHRISTI Apostolia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2012 R F 3.43 14876 yes

CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS 2010 R F 4.9999 14153 yes

GARDIKIOTI Garyfallia IRIDA 2013 R F 4.9999 15768 yes

GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011 F 3.1 14077 yes

KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R F 3.43 15029 yes

KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA 2011 F 3.7 14146 yes

KAPPOU Christina - Tsampika LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2012 F 3.16 14264 yes

KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.2 14140 yes

KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 3.30 15301 yes

KOKRIDI Vasiliki PANELLINIOS 2012 R F 3.30 15106 Non

KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 F 3.27 14307 yes

KOURSARI Melina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R F 3.41 15307 yes

KYRIMI Pigi O.X.GLYFADAS 2013 R F 4.9999 431048 yes

LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011 F 3.10 13641 yes

MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 2012 F 3.15 14151 yes

PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012 R F 3.12 14888 yes

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 F 3.6 14089 yes

POLYMENAKOU Angeliki
Elisavet

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2013 R F 4.9999 14721 yes

SALAVOURA Angeliki
Emmanouela

L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 3.5 430410 yes

SARAMPASINA Ioanna L.O.VARIS 2012 R F 4.9999 15758 yes

SKIANI Angeliki MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2012 R F 3.41 15304 yes

SKIANI Koralia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2012 R F 4.9999 15641 yes

SPYROPOULOU Niki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011 R F 3.43 15462 yes

SYLLIGNAKI Anna L.O.VARIS 2011 R F 4.9999 15760 yes

TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.4 14330 yes

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011 R F 3.3 14767 yes

TAPEINOU Aimilia IRIDA 2011 R F 3.43 15745 yes

THOMOPOULOU Asimina IRIDA 2013 R F 4.9999 15776 yes

TSITAKI Eleni Nikoleta A.E.K. ATHENS 2012 R F 4.9999 15766 yes

TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011 F 3.8 14079 yes

TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010 F 4.9999 13287 yes
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LicensePresent

VAFEIADOU Adamantia IRIDA 2012 R F 3.17 14656 yes

XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

2012 R F 3.21 438381 Non

ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011 R F 3.13 14871 yes

ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 F 3.13 14088 yes

ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012 F 3.9 14086 yes

ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni IRIDA 2011 R F 3.17 15126 yes

  42 Participants (40 present)
 

2 Nations, 44 Participants (41 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 335.0 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

2. 3 002 225.0 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

3. 3 003 222.0 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

4. 3 004 202.0 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

5. 3 005 200.0 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki
Emmanouela

L.O.VARIS F yes

6. 3 006 185.0 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

7. 3 007 175.0 GRE KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA F yes

8. 3 008 157.0 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes

9. 3 009 117.0 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

10. 3 010 100.0 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

11. 3 012 80.0 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

12. 3 013 70.0 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes

13. 3 013 70.0 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

14. 3 015 60.0 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

15. 3 016 35.0 GRE KAPPOU Christina - Tsampika LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS F yes

16. 3 017 30.0 GRE ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni IRIDA F yes

17. 3 017 30.0 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia IRIDA F yes

18. 3 021 25.0 GRE XENIDOU Evangelia - Ioanna ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

F Non

19. 3 023 20.0 CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS F yes

20. 3 027 15.0 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

21. 3 030 10.0 GRE AKRITIDOU Pavlina XIFOMACHOS F yes

22. 3 030 10.0 GRE KOKRIDI Vasiliki PANELLINIOS F Non

23. 3 030 10.0 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS F yes

24. 3 036 9.0 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS F yes

25. 3 041 6.0 GRE SKIANI Angeliki MESOGEIOS RAFINAS F yes

26. 3 041 6.0 GRE KOURSARI Melina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

27. 3 043 0.0 GRE SPYROPOULOU Niki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

28. 3 043 0.0 GRE TAPEINOU Aimilia IRIDA F yes

29. 3 043 0.0 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli A.A.VOREION PROASTION F yes

30. 3 043 0.0 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

31. 3 043 0.0 GRE CHRISTI Apostolia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS F yes

T32. 9 000 0.0 GRE SYLLIGNAKI Anna L.O.VARIS F yes

T33. 9 000 0.0 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

T34. 9 000 0.0 GRE TSITAKI Eleni Nikoleta A.E.K. ATHENS F yes

T35. 9 000 0.0 GRE POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

T36. 9 000 0.0 GRE THOMOPOULOU Asimina IRIDA F yes

T37. 9 000 0.0 GRE SARAMPASINA Ioanna L.O.VARIS F yes

T38. 9 000 0.0 GRE SKIANI Koralia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS F yes

T39. 9 000 0.0 GRE GARDIKIOTI Garyfallia IRIDA F yes

T40. 9 000 0.0 GRE CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

T41. 9 000 0.0 GRE ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli L.O.VARIS F yes
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T42. 9 000 0.0 CHN ZHANG Yueke L.O.VARIS F Non

T43. 9 000 0.0 GRE KYRIMI Pigi O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

T44. 9 000 0.0 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Epee Women's U13
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL



1  +  

 (GRE)
30.09.2023 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's U13

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 30.09.2023 16:31 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 41 Participants

1 First round
30.09. 14:00

41 Participants
5 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

32 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.95% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
30.09. 15:30

Table of 32

32 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 30.09. 15:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Epee Women's U13
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First round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 1

PAIZI Marina, GRE VICTORIA ATHENS , ANYFANTIS Sotirios, GRE L.O.VARIS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SARAMPASINA Ioanna GRE L.O.VARIS 1 4 V V V V 3 4 27 20 0.667 7 2.
MAVROU Iliana GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2 V 3 V 4 V V 4 27 25 0.667 2 3.
ZARAVELI Vasiliki GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 3 V V2 3 V 1 3 19 22 0.500 -3 4.
ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli GRE L.O.VARIS 4 3 4 1 3 4 3 0 18 27 0.000 -9 7.
TAPEINOU Aimilia GRE IRIDA 5 4 V V V 1 0 3 20 25 0.500 -5 5.
KOURSARI Melina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 0 4 3 V V 0 2 17 25 0.333 -8 6.
GKEKA Maria Georgia GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 7 V 3 V V V V 5 28 12 0.833 16 1.

Poule 2 14:00 | Piste 2

MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SPYROPOULOU Niki GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 V V4 4 3 2 3 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
SKIANI Angeliki GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
KAPPOU Christina - Tsampika GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS

PENTELIS
3 2 V 4 1 2 2 1 16 24 0.167 -8 6.

SYLLIGNAKI Anna GRE L.O.VARIS 4 V V V 0 4 4 3 23 25 0.500 -2 4.
KEKELI Marilia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 V V V V 3 V 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 7 V V V3 V 2 4 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.

Poule 3 14:00 | Piste 3

TSOKAS Asterios, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS , NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SKIANI Koralia GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 3 3 3 3 V V 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni GRE IRIDA 2 V V V 3 4 4 3 26 24 0.500 2 3.
KYRIMI Pigi GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 V 4 V 4 V V 4 28 21 0.667 7 2.
PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 V 2 4 3 2 V 2 21 25 0.333 -4 6.
TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 V V V V V V 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra GRE L.O.VARIS 6 4 V 4 V 0 V 3 23 22 0.500 1 4.
APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 7 2 V 0 2 1 1 1 11 29 0.167 -18 7.
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Poule 4 14:00 | Piste 4

NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VAFEIADOU Adamantia GRE IRIDA 1 4 4 V 2 V 2 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
TALLIDOU Athina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 V V4 V V V 3 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.
KOKKALA Aikaterini GRE L.O.VARIS 3 V 2 V V V 1 4 23 20 0.667 3 4.
GARDIKIOTI Garyfallia GRE IRIDA 4 4 1 4 1 4 1 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
LEVENTAKI Ioanna GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 V 2 2 V V V 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
CHRISTI Apostolia GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 6 1 1 1 V 4 4 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
AVGOUSTI Sofia GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 V V V V 3 V 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.

Poule 5 14:00 | Piste 5

PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris, GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KANAVOU Eirini GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 2 1 V 3 V 4 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela GRE L.O.VARIS 2 V 3 V V2 V V 5 25 10 0.833 15 2.
TSONI Lydia GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION 3 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 4 1 1 3 V 4 1 18 27 0.167 -9 6.
ZARAVELI Lydia GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 V 1 4 V V V 4 25 14 0.667 11 3.
THOMOPOULOU Asimina GRE IRIDA 6 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
AKRITIDOU Pavlina GRE XIFOMACHOS 7 V 1 1 V 1 V 3 18 24 0.500 -6 4.

Poule 6 14:00 | Piste 6

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna, GRE VICTORIA ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 4 4 4 V V 2 22 20 0.400 2 3.
KONSTANTINIDOU Martha GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 V 2 4 3 V 2 19 22 0.400 -3 5.
TZINIERI Kyriaki GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 V V V V V 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.
KANONIDOU Panagiota GRE IRIDA 4 V V 2 V V 4 22 17 0.800 5 2.
LIAO Nikoleta CHN L.O.VARIS 5 3 V4 4 2 V 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
TSITAKI Eleni Nikoleta GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 6 2 4 3 2 1 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

2 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

3 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

4 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 Q

5 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

6 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 5 6 25 10 0.833 15 Q

7 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

8 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

9 GRE CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 28 19 0.833 9 Q

10 GRE KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA 4 5 22 17 0.800 5 Q

11 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 Q

12 GRE KYRIMI Pigi O.X.GLYFADAS 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 Q

13 GRE SARAMPASINA Ioanna L.O.VARIS 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q

14 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 Q

14 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 Q

16 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 4 6 23 20 0.667 3 Q

17 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 4 6 27 25 0.667 2 Q

18 GRE ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni IRIDA 3 6 26 24 0.500 2 Q

19 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q

20 GRE SYLLIGNAKI Anna L.O.VARIS 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2 Q

21 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3 Q

22 GRE TAPEINOU Aimilia IRIDA 3 6 20 25 0.500 -5 Q

23 GRE AKRITIDOU Pavlina XIFOMACHOS 3 6 18 24 0.500 -6 Q

24 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 22 20 0.400 2 Q

25 CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

26 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q

27 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia IRIDA 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q

28 GRE SPYROPOULOU Niki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q

29 GRE SKIANI Koralia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q

30 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q

31 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

32 GRE KOURSARI Melina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

33 GRE KAPPOU Christina - Tsampika LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1 6 16 24 0.167 -8 E

34 GRE POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 E

35 GRE CHRISTI Apostolia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13 E

36 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli A.A.VOREION PROASTION 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18 E

37 GRE ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli L.O.VARIS 0 6 18 27 0.000 -9 E

38 GRE TSITAKI Eleni Nikoleta A.E.K. ATHENS 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

39 GRE GARDIKIOTI Garyfallia IRIDA 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E

40 GRE SKIANI Angeliki MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

41 GRE THOMOPOULOU Asimina IRIDA 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
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Barrage



1  +  

 (GRE)
30.09.2023 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's U13

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1 30.09.2023 16:31 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

2 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

3 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

4 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 15 1.000 10

5 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 6 28 12 0.833 16

6 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 5 6 25 10 0.833 15

7 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

8 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

9 GRE CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 28 19 0.833 9

10 GRE KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA 4 5 22 17 0.800 5

11 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 25 14 0.667 11

12 GRE KYRIMI Pigi O.X.GLYFADAS 4 6 28 21 0.667 7

13 GRE SARAMPASINA Ioanna L.O.VARIS 4 6 27 20 0.667 7

14 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

15 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 T14

16 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 4 6 23 20 0.667 3

17 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 4 6 27 25 0.667 2

18 GRE ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni IRIDA 3 6 26 24 0.500 2

19 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS 3 6 23 22 0.500 1

20 GRE SYLLIGNAKI Anna L.O.VARIS 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2

21 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3

22 GRE TAPEINOU Aimilia IRIDA 3 6 20 25 0.500 -5

23 GRE AKRITIDOU Pavlina XIFOMACHOS 3 6 18 24 0.500 -6

24 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 22 20 0.400 2

25 CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

26 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3

27 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia IRIDA 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

28 GRE SPYROPOULOU Niki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

29 GRE SKIANI Koralia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

30 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

31 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

32 GRE KOURSARI Melina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     30.09.2023 16:31 1 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 1 Sat 15:30

1
TSONI Lydia
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   V 10

32
KOURSARI Melina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   3

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:30

17
MAVROU Iliana
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

16
KOKKALA Aikaterini
L.O.VARIS

GRE   4

  R: PAIZI Marina (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 15:50

9
CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   8

24
PAVLIDOU Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:40

25
LIAO Nikoleta
L.O.VARIS

CHN   3

8
TALLIDOU Athina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

  R: PAIZI Marina (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 15:30

5
GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

28
SPYROPOULOU Niki
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   3

  R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 15:40

21
ZARAVELI Vasiliki
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

12
KYRIMI Pigi
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   6

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 15:40

13
SARAMPASINA Ioanna
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

20
SYLLIGNAKI Anna
L.O.VARIS

GRE   3

  R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 16:00

29
SKIANI Koralia
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   5

4
TZINIERI Kyriaki
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:00

TSONI Lydia
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   7

MAVROU Iliana (17)
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 16:00

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta (24)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   5

TALLIDOU Athina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: PAIZI Marina (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 16:00

GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

ZARAVELI Vasiliki (21)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   5

R: ANYFANTIS Sotirios (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:00

SARAMPASINA Ioanna
L.O.VARIS

GRE   4

TZINIERI Kyriaki
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:21

MAVROU Iliana (17)
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   2

TALLIDOU Athina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 16:21

GKEKA Maria Georgia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

TZINIERI Kyriaki
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   9

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)
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  Piste 2 Sat 15:30

3
TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

30
PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   4

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:30

19
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra
L.O.VARIS

GRE   3

14
LEVENTAKI Ioanna
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:40

11
ZARAVELI Lydia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

22
TAPEINOU Aimilia
IRIDA

GRE   5

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:40

27
VAFEIADOU Adamantia
IRIDA

GRE   4

6
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:30

7
AVGOUSTI Sofia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

26
KONSTANTINIDOU Martha
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   4

  R: ANYFANTIS Sotirios (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 15:30

23
AKRITIDOU Pavlina
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   7

10
KANONIDOU Panagiota
IRIDA

GRE   V 10

  R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:40

15
ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   V 10

18
ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni
IRIDA

GRE   6

  R: ANYFANTIS Sotirios (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 15:40

31
KANAVOU Eirini
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   5

2
KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

  R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 16:00

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

LEVENTAKI Ioanna
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   4

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 16:00

ZARAVELI Lydia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   4

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 16:00

AVGOUSTI Sofia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

KANONIDOU Panagiota
IRIDA

GRE   9

Piste 7 Sat 16:10

ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki
A.A.VOREION PROASTION

GRE   3

KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 16:21

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   7

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 9

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:21

AVGOUSTI Sofia
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

KEKELI Marilia
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   6

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 16:43

1
TALLIDOU Athina (8)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

4
GKEKA Maria Georgia (5)
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   9

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 16:43

3
SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela (6)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

2
AVGOUSTI Sofia (7)
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   9

  R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 17:00

TALLIDOU Athina (8)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela (6)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   6

R: PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

2 GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 2012

3 GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011

3 GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 2010

Table of 8

5 GRE KEKELI Marilia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

6 GRE TANTSOPOULOU Margeta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

7 GRE TZINIERI Kyriaki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2010

8 GRE MAVROU Iliana O.X.GLYFADAS 2012

Table of 16

9 GRE TSONI Lydia A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011

10 GRE KANONIDOU Panagiota IRIDA 2011

11 GRE ZARAVELI Lydia O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

12 GRE SARAMPASINA Ioanna L.O.VARIS 2012

13 GRE LEVENTAKI Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011

13 GRE ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2011

15 GRE ZARAVELI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

16 GRE PAVLIDOU Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

Table of 32

17 GRE CHRISTIDOU Efrosyni O.X.GLYFADAS 2010

18 GRE KYRIMI Pigi O.X.GLYFADAS 2013

19 GRE KOKKALA Aikaterini L.O.VARIS 2012

20 GRE ZERVOMANOLAKI Eleni IRIDA 2011

21 GRE ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Iris Dimitra L.O.VARIS 2012

22 GRE SYLLIGNAKI Anna L.O.VARIS 2011

23 GRE TAPEINOU Aimilia IRIDA 2011

24 GRE AKRITIDOU Pavlina XIFOMACHOS 2012

25 CHN LIAO Nikoleta L.O.VARIS 2011

26 GRE KONSTANTINIDOU Martha O.X.I.FLORINAS 2012

27 GRE VAFEIADOU Adamantia IRIDA 2012

28 GRE SPYROPOULOU Niki A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011

29 GRE SKIANI Koralia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2012

30 GRE PAPASTYLIANOU Ioanna A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012

31 GRE KANAVOU Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012

32 GRE KOURSARI Melina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2012

First round

33 GRE KAPPOU Christina - Tsampika LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2012

34 GRE POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2013

35 GRE CHRISTI Apostolia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2012
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli A.A.VOREION PROASTION 2012

37 GRE ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli L.O.VARIS 2013

38 GRE TSITAKI Eleni Nikoleta A.E.K. ATHENS 2012

39 GRE GARDIKIOTI Garyfallia IRIDA 2013

40 GRE SKIANI Angeliki MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2012

41 GRE THOMOPOULOU Asimina IRIDA 2013
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 0 0 0

NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 1 2 1 4 0 0

CHAITOGLOU Evangelia 0 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 1 1 3 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 4 1 1 7 0 0

ANYFANTIS Sotirios 1 2 1 4 0 0

B N N TSOKAS Asterios 1 2 1 4 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

N PAIZI Marina 1 2 1 4 0 0

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE TALLIDOU Athina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2011

Silver GRE SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela L.O.VARIS 2012

Bronze GRE AVGOUSTI Sofia O.X.GLYFADAS 2010

Bronze GRE GKEKA Maria Georgia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2011


